## **KASPHA Membership Form**

Memberships run from January 1 through December 31 of the current year Memberships must be current on May 1<sup>st</sup> in order to be eligible for entry discounts and High Point Awards



and

THE REGISTERED OWNER (see note on back) of the horse must be a

KASPHA Member to qualify for High Point Awards

\*\* REQUIRED INFORMATION for Membership

New**	Renewal**
	ip (Membership for individuals 18 years and over):  OfThree years \$75Life \$500
Junior Membership - One year \$20.	<b>Date of Birth Required**</b> (Membership for individuals 17 years and under):
	2 Adults - Parents/Spouses/Domestic Partners - and children 17 & under. <b>Nand**</b> for children. Fill in information completely below for family members):
**Name:	
Family Member Name (	f applicable):
Business or LLC name u	nder which your horses are registered (if applicable)
**Address:	
**City:	** State: **Zip:
**E-Mail Address:	Trainer's Name:
Home Phone:	**Cell Phone:
**Date of Birth is re	uired for Children (17 years or younger):
Name:	Date of Birth/
Name:	Date of Birth/
Name:	Date of Birth/
	nbers that would like to take on an active roll in our great organization! ou would like to help with the shows! Check here and we will call you
Open Class Spo	Class Sponsorship \$100 hip \$250 ip \$500

## See Silver, Gold and Banner Sponsorship descriptions on back

**Silver Sponsorship Level:** Includes class sponsorship for 1 Open Class & 2 Championship classes or 5 regular classes at either show plus box seat at May Classic (Valued at \$325)

**Gold Sponsorship Level:** Includes class sponsorship for 3 regular classes & 1 Championship class or 3 Championship classes t either show plus banner at both shows and box seat at May Classic. (Valued at \$675)

**Banner Sponsorship:** Banner to be hung at both shows and listed on class list (with logo supplied)

Make Check Payable to KASPHA
Return to:
Kentucky American Saddlebred Pleasure Horse Association
c/o Angie Kelley
1190 Weible Road
Crestwood KY 40014
502-905-0004

\*\*If a horse is being leased, a copy of that lease must be provided to KASPHA (to verify with ASHBA), and the registered owner of the horse will also need to be a member so they may be eligible for High Point Awards.